SMD Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase. (CAT.2026C1)
AYH Series
Features
·  φ8 ~φ12.5, 125℃, 4000~5000 hours assured
·  Low impedance capacitors
·  For automobile modules and other high temperature applications
·  Designed for reflow soldering

Marking：
φD ≦ 10mm                           φD ≧  12 . 5 mm
Taping&Reel
øD
（mm）
L
（mm）
Rated ripple
current①
（mA rms）
Imp.②
（Ω）
tan δ③
MPQ
（pcs/reel）
220 8 10.5 270 0.20 0.30 AYH1A221M0810 500
330 10 10.5 500 0.15 0.30 AYH1A331M1010 500
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.30 AYH1A471M1010 500
12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.30 AYH1A471M1313 200
680 12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.30 AYH1A681M1313 200
1000 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.30 AYH1A102M1316 200
1500 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.32 AYH1A152M1316 200
100 8 10.5 270 0.20 0.23 AYH1C101M0810 500
220 10 10.5 500 0.15 0.23 AYH1C221M1010 500
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.23 AYH1C331M1010 500
12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.23 AYH1C331M1313 200
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.23 AYH1C471M1010 500
12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.23 AYH1C471M1313 200
680 12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.23 AYH1C681M1313 200
1000 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.23 AYH1C102M1316 200
100 8 10.5 270 0.20 0.18 AYH1E101M0810 500
220 10 10.5 500 0.15 0.18 AYH1E221M1010 500
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.18 AYH1E331M1010 500
12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.18 AYH1E331M1313 200
470 12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.18 AYH1E471M1313 200
560 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.18 AYH1E561M1316 200
47 8 10.5 270 0.20 0.16 AYH1V470M0810 500
8 10.5 270 0.20 0.16 AYH1V101M0810 500
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.16 AYH1V101M1010 500
10 10.5 500 0.15 0.16 AYH1V221M1010 500
12.5 13.5 750 0.08 0.16 AYH1V221M1313 200
330 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.16 AYH1V331M1316 200
470 12.5 16 750 0.08 0.16 AYH1V471M1316 200
47 10 10.5 400 0.25 0.16 AYH1H470M1010 500
10 10.5 400 0.25 0.16 AYH1H101M1010 500
12.5 13.5 600 0.20 0.16 AYH1H101M1313 200
220 12.5 16 600 0.20 0.16 AYH1H221M1316 200
330 12.5 16 600 0.20 0.16 AYH1H331M1316 200
47 12.5 13.5 500 0.25 0.12 AYH1J470M1313 200
100 12.5 13.5 500 0.25 0.12 AYH1J101M1313 200
220 12.5 16 500 0.25 0.12 AYH1J221M1316 200
100
Part Number④
330
470